
Americano 
Babycino   
Flat White   
Latte    
Cappuccino   
Espresso  
Double Espresso 
Iced Americano 
Iced Latte 
Mocha   
Hot Chocolate 
Extra Shot 
Flavour Shot 
Decaf available   
 
Tea  
Speciality Teas:  
Decaf, earl grey, chamomile,  
peppermint, lemon and ginger, 
rooibos, green, mixed berry,   
Alternative  milk: 
Oat milk 

2.95 
1.50 
3.25 
3.25 
3.25 
2.50 
3.25 
3.25 
3.75 
3.50 
3.50 
 1.00 
 75p 

 
 

2.50 
2.75 

 
 
 

 65p 
 

Hot Beverages 



Cheese & tomato or onion 
Cheese & ham or bacon 
Egg & bacon or ham 
Egg & bacon or sausage 
Chicken mayo 
Tuna mayo 
Fish finger sandwich 

  8.00 
  9.25 
  9.25 
  9.25 
  9.25 
  9.25 
  9.25 

Toasties  

Pastrami & gherkin 
Smoked salmon & cream cheese 
Bacon, brie & cranberry 
Prawn mayo 

Egg 
Bacon or sausage  
Any two 5.00                               All three 5.75 

Malted or Tiger bloomer  
served with salad & crisps 

served with salad & crisps 
  9.50 
  9.50 
  9.50 
  9.50 

4.00 
4.50 
 
   

Egg 
Bacon or sausage  
Any two 5.25                               All three 6.00 

4.25 
4.75 
 
   

Breakfast Sandwiches 

Breakfast Baps 

Bagels  

Baguettes 
Add £2 for any of the above 



12.25 
 
 
 
  9.25 
 
 
  8.95 
 
 
  6.55 
 
 
  8.95 
 
  8.95 
 
 
  9.25 
 
  8.50 

Breakfast 
Full Welsh 
2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 eggs, 1 black 
pudding, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans, 
mushrooms & toast 
Café 19thirteen 
1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 
tomato, beans, mushrooms & toast 
Smashed Avocado (spicy or lime) 
Served on malted bloomer toast with 2 
poached eggs. Add bacon or salmon £2 
Poached Eggs on Toast  
2 poached eggs served on malted or tiger 
bloomer toast 
Breakfast Bagel 
2 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg & 1 hash brown 
Eggs Benedict Bagel 
1 poached egg, ham or bacon & hollandaise 
sauce  
Eggs Royale Bagel 
1 poached egg, salmon & hollandaise sauce  
Eggs Florentine Bagel 
1 poached egg, spinach & hollandaise 
sauce 



 9.25 
 
 
 9.55 
 
 
 
 7.75 
 4.75 
 5.00 
 

 5.00 
 5.00 
 
 

  
 3.00 
 3.75 
 5.50 
 
 3.25 
 4.00 
 7.25 

Veggie Breakfast 
1 veg sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 
tomato, beans, mushrooms & toast 
Vegan Breakfast  
1 veg sausage, scrambled egg (tofu), 1 
hash brown, tomato, beans, mushrooms  
& toast 
Vegan Scrambled Egg (Tofu) on Toast  
Veg Sausage Bap 
Veg Sausage Sandwich 
 

Vegan Cakes  
Gluten Free Cakes 
Please check selection with staff  
 

Toast (2 pieces) 
Plain 
Jam 
Beans 
Croissants 
Plain 
Jam 
Cheese & ham 

Vegetarian & Vegan  

Most menu items are available as Gluten Free add £1  



 10.95 
 11.50 
 12.75 
 14.25 

Burgers  

Plain Burger 
BBQ Burger 
Cheese Burger 
Cheese & Bacon Burger 
All burgers are served on a bed of lettuce 
with tomato, gherkin, onion & burger relish 

Fries 

Plain 
Beans    
Cheese or  Chicken  or Tuna 

Skin on fries 
As a side with any meal  

   5.25 
   3.95 

   6.50 
   7.25 
   8.25 

Chicken or Tuna  
Prawn 

   7.95 
   6.95 

   8.50 
   9.50 

Chicken  
Veggie option 

Served with fries 

Jacket Potatoes 
Served with a side salad & coleslaw 

Choose your topping, served with crisp 
lettuce, tomato, cucumber & onion 

Served with toasted malted bloomer 
Soup 

Salad 



 4.95 
 4.95 
 4.95 
 
 
 
 4.95 
 5.75 
 5.95 
 4.95 
 
 
 
 5.95 
 
 
 
 
 1.75 
 1.75 
 1.75 
 1.50 
  95p 

Kids Menu 
Sausages 
Fish Fingers 
Chicken Nuggets 
Jacket Potatoes 
1 filling   4.95                 2 fillings   5.95 
Toasties 
Cheese 
Tuna or Chicken 
Cheese & Tuna 
Mini Margherita Pizza 
All the above are served with beans, 
crisps, carrot sticks and cucumber 
 
Mini Breakfast 
Egg, bacon, sausage, beans, hash brown 
& toast 
 
Kids Drinks 
Ribena 
Apple Juice 
Orange Juice 
Milk 
Ice Lollies 


