Hot Beverages

Americano	2.95
Babycino	1.50
Flat White	3.25
Latte	3.25
Cappuccino	3.25
Espresso	2.50
Double Espresso	3.25
Iced Americano	3.25
Iced Latte	3.75
Mocha	3.50
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Extra Shot	1.00
Flavour Shot	75p
Decaf available	
Tea	2.50
Speciality Teas:	2.75
Decaf, earl grey, chamomile,	
peppermint, lemon and ginger,	
rooibos, green, mixed berry,	
Alternative milk:	65p
Oat milk	

ToastiesMalted or Tiger bloomer

Maited or liger bloomer	
served with salad & crisps	
Cheese & tomato or onion	8.00
Cheese & ham or bacon	9.25
Egg & bacon or ham	9.25
Egg & bacon or sausage	9.25
Chicken mayo	9.25
Tuna mayo	9.25
Fish finger sandwich	9.25
Bagels	
served with salad & crisps	
Pastrami & gherkin	9.50
Smoked salmon & cream cheese	9.50
Bacon, brie & cranberry	9.50
Prawn mayo	9.50
Breakfast Baps	
Egg	4.00
Bacon or sausage	4.50
Any two 5.00 All three 5.75	
Breakfast Sandwiches	
Egg	4.25
Bacon or sausage	4.75
Any two 5.25 Baguettes All three 6.00	
Add £2 for any of the above	

Breakfast

Full Welsh	12.25
2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 eggs, 1 black	
pudding, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans,	
mushrooms & toast	
Café 19thirteen	9.25
1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown,	
tomato, beans, mushrooms & toast	
Smashed Avocado (spicy or lime)	8.95
Served on malted bloomer toast with 2	
poached eggs. Add bacon or salmon £2	
Poached Eggs on Toast	6.55
2 poached eggs served on malted or tiger	
bloomer toast	
Breakfast Bagel	8.95
2 bacon, 1 sausage, 1 egg & 1 hash brown	
Eggs Benedict Bagel	8.95
1 poached egg, ham or bacon & hollandaise	
sauce	
Eggs Royale Bagel	9.25
1 poached egg, salmon & hollandaise sauce	
Eggs Florentine Bagel	8.50
1 poached egg, spinach & hollandaise	
sauce	

Vegetarian & Vegan

Veggie Breakfast 1 veg sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, tomato, beans, mushrooms & toast	9.25
Vegan Breakfast 1 veg sausage, scrambled egg (tofu), 1 hash brown, tomato, beans, mushrooms & toast	9.55
Vegan Scrambled Egg (Tofu) on Toast	7.75
Veg Sausage Bap	4.75
Veg Sausage Sandwich	5.00
Vegan Cakes	5.00
Gluten Free Cakes	5.00
Please check selection with staff	
Toast (2 pieces)	
Plain	3.00
Jam	3.75
Beans	5.50
Croissants	
Plain	3.25
Jam	4.00
Cheese & ham	7.25

Most menu items are available as Gluten Free add £1

Burgers
Served with fries

Plain Burger	10.95
BBQ Burger	11.50
Cheese Burger	12.75
Cheese & Bacon Burger	14.25
All burgers are served on a bed of lettuce	
with tomato, gherkin, onion & burger relish	
Fries	
Skin on fries	5.25
As a side with any meal	3.95
Jacket Potatoes	
Served with a side salad & coleslaw	
Plain	6.50
Beans	7.25
Cheese or Chicken or Tuna	8.25
Soup	
Served with toasted malted bloomer	
Chicken	7.95
Veggie option	6.95
Salad	
Choose your topping, served with crisp	
lettuce, tomato, cucumber & onion	
Chicken or Tuna	8.50
Prawn	9.50

Kids Menu

Sausages	4.95
Fish Fingers	4.95
Chicken Nuggets	4.95
Jacket Potatoes	
1 filling 4.95 2 fillings 5.95	
Toasties	
Cheese	4.95
Tuna or Chicken	5.75
Cheese & Tuna	5.95
Mini Margherita Pizza	4.95
All the above are served with beans,	
crisps, carrot sticks and cucumber	
Mini Breakfast	5.95
Egg, bacon, sausage, beans, hash brown	
& toast	
Kids Drinks	
Ribena	1.75
Apple Juice	1.75
Orange Juice	1.75
Milk	1.50
Ice Lollies	95p